
 

 

 

 

OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR 

NATIONAL RURAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 

Saikia Commercial Complex, Srinagar Path, Christianbasti, G.S. Road 
Guwahati-781005 

 

Website : www. nrhmassam.in     e-mail : misnrhm.assam@gmail.com 

No. NRHM/PROC/FW/IUCD Kit/1730/2013-14/6324    Date: 24.05.2013 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER FOR IUCD KIT 

(NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

Sealed tenders in two Bid System affixing Court Fee Stamp of Rs. 8.25 (or IPO of Rs 10.00 in favour 

of “State Health Society, Assam” for bidders based outside Assam) are invited by the Mission 

Director, National Rural Health Mission Assam for supply of IUCD KIT for Health Institutions in 

Assam, from reputed manufacturers/authorized distributors of the item. The terms and conditions 

and details of items to be supplied are available in the Tender Document. 

Date of sale of Tender Document    : 27.05.2013   

Last date of sale of Tender Document   :  13.06.2013 
 

Date and Time of opening Tender         :  14.06.2013 at 3 P.M  

  

Intending bidders may download tender documents from the official website- www.nrhmassam.in. 

or purchase the same from the office of the Mission Director, NRHM, Assam on payment of tender 

documents fee of  Rs. 500/- (non-refundable) in the form of Demand Draft/Banker’s cheque in 

favour of the “State Health Society, Assam” payable at SBI, Guwahati The bidder who has 

downloaded the tender documents from the website is required to deposit tender documents fee 

of  Rs. 500/- (non-refundable) in the form of Demand Draft/Banker’s cheque in favour of the “State 

Health Society, Assam” payable at SBI, Guwahati while submitting the tender. Tender document 

without the fee of Rs. 500/- will not be accepted. 

   

 -Sd/- 

(Prateek Hajela) 

Mission Director, NRHM, Assam & 

Commissioner & Secretary to the Govt. of Assam 

Health & Family Welfare Department 

 

 



 

 

 

 

No. NRHM/PROC/FW/IUCD Kit/1730/2013-14/6325-30   Date: 24.05.2013 

Copy for information to: 

1. The Director of Health Services, Hengerabari. 

2. The Director of Medical Education, Six Mile. 

3. The MIS Manager, NRHM, with a request to upload the advertisement/tender document in 

the NRHM Website  

4. State Media Expert, NRHM with a request to publish the tender notice in national and local 

newspapers  

5. The P.S to the Addl. Chief Secy. to the Govt. of Assam, H & FW Deptt. - For favour of 

information. 

6. The PS to the Honb’le Minister, Health & FW, Govt. of Assam for kind appraisal of Honb’le 

Minister. 

 

 

 

 

                               -Sd/- 

(Prateek Hajela) 

Mission Director, NRHM, Assam & 

Commissioner & Secretary to the Govt. of Assam 

Health & Family Welfare Department 

 


